Victims of Malapascua & Northern Cebu

Food Relief 3,300 Bags

Rice

Water

Sardines
Biscuits/Noodles
Transport
Paking Materials
Tent Plastic
Police Escort

Medical Mission
Doctor w/ Medical Supplies

100 Units Housing Project

2000 pcs 2x2x10 Wood
Panels, Roof & Nails
Transport

Add Nails, Hammer, Saw
Police Escort

120 Units Housing Project

Panels, Roofs, Nails
Wood 2x2x10 , 1x2x10
Transport

Police Escort

256,000.00
73,400.00
210,000.00
106,000.00
84,000.00
25,800.00
6,300.00
6,000.00

767,134.00

105,000.00

114,000.00
299,500.00
35,400.00
6,800.00
4,000.00

459,700.00

368,600.00
135,000.00
47,000.00
6,000.00

540,000.00

Total Expenses

767,134.00

105,000.00

459,700.00

540,000.00

Php1,871,834.00



